

11
Sch.XLV-Form No. 134 Rs Rs. 368880/-

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) 18 200 m stone					
2 nos. (Q.U.M.B.P.-6)					
@ Rs. 666.89/m					1334/-
(14) 20 200 mm equilateral and triangle					
2 nos. (Q.U.M.B.P.-6)					
@ Rs. 3658.40/each					7317/-
(15) 21 600 mm Circular					
2 nos. (Q.U.M.B.P.-6)					
@ Rs. 4838.72/each					9677/-
(16) 22 800 X 600 mm rectangular					
2 nos. (Q.U.M.B.P.-6)					
@ Rs. 6669.60/each					13339/-
(17) 23 600 X 450 mm rectangular					
2 nos. (Q.U.M.B.P.-6)					
@ Rs. 4717.90/each					9436/-
(18) 24 Road marking on BT surface					
80 m ² (Q.U.M.B.P.-6)					
@ Rs. 721.95/m ²					57756/-
(19) 25 Zebra Crossing.					
11 m ² (Q.U.M.B.P.-6)					
@ Rs. 721.95/m ²					7941/-
(20) 26 Road marking on CC pavement					
36 m ² (Q.U.M.B.P.-6)					
@ Rs. 822.65/m ²					29615/-

Continuation

Rs 3825220/-

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134 B/L 3825220/-

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21/28) P/V MIS grade boundary pillar					
8 nos. (Q.V.T.M.B P-6)					
@ Rs. 484.45/each					3876/-
(22/29) Fix erecting direction and place identification retro-reflective sign					
2 nos. (Q.V.T.M.B P-6)					
@ Rs. 11541.76/each					23083/-
(23/30) Planting of trees by the road side avenue trees					
8 nos. (Q.V.T.M.B P-6)					
@ Rs. 842.36/nos					6739/-
(24/31) Half brick circular tree guard.					
8 nos. (Q.V.T.M.B P-7)					
@ Rs. 1948.82/nos					15590/-
(25/32) P/V setting of typical mm & 3/4" informative sign board.					
5 nos. (Q.V.T.M.B P-7)					
@ Rs. 9861.06/nos					49305/-
(26/34) Laying brick setting layer on prepared subgrade					
180 m ² . (Q.V.T.M.B P-5)					
@ Rs. 546.46/m ²					98363/-

Continuation

Rs. 4022176/-

Contin